0l MEIER\(ANFOOD

3700 Alameda Ave 598 N Yarbrough Dr.
(915) 351-6162 (915) 228-9488
FOOD TO GO

Ca‘rer'mg Family & Party Packs Available
o Menudo
& Is Our

Sax Specialty

LUNCH SPECIAL MONDAY -
FRIDAY 11:00AM - 3:00PM $8 99
COMIDA CORRIDA oo oot gy
KIDS PLATES

Klds Breakfast $3. 99 Kids Plate $3.99

Egg, 1 pancake, 1 Strip of Bacon or 2 Pancakes & 1 Strip of Bacon 1 Taco, Beans & Rices or Grilled Cheese w/fries

wn'h any adult plate with any adult plate
of $7.99 or more of $7.99 or more




Menudo
Large Bowl of our Famous $7/ 99 '/ ~

Menudo Served with Mexican Bread

Small Bowl of our Famous .
Menudo Served with Mexican Bread $@ . 99
(Extra bread $.99)

Br'ea kfa St Se r've d A II Da y Substitute toast for flour tortilla

on any breakfast plate

Rib Eye Steak and Eggs A large Rib-Eye Steak with $15.99
two fresh eggs served with hash browns, refried beans & flour tortilla

Pork Chops and Eggs Two farm fresh eggs served $11.99 ‘
with hash browns, refried beans and flour tortilla “

Two eggs and Ham Two farm fresh eggs served with $7.99
hash browns refried beans flour tortilla

Two eggs and Bacon Two farm fresh eggs served $7.99
with hash browns, refried beans and flour tortilla

Two eggs and Sausage Two farm fresh eggs served $7.99
with hash browns, refried beans and flour tortilla

Huevos con Chorizo servedwith hash browns refried ~~ $7.99
beans & flour tortilla

Machaca Plate served with beans, hash browns & flour tortila $8 .99
Huevos Rancheros two farm fresh eggs served with hash
browns, refried beans and a flour tortilla

Huevos a la Mexicana Two farm fresh eggs served with a
combination of diced tomatoes, jalapefios and onions along

with hash browns, refried beans and a flour tortilla

Huevos con Picadillo Two farm fresh eggs prepared with
ground beef, green peppers, tomatoes and onions along with hash

browns, refried beans & a flour tortilla $8.99

Huevos con Chile Verde chile Verde and two $8.99
farm fresh eggs served with hash browns refried beans & flour tortilla

Huevos con Chile Colorado chile Colorado and two

farm fresh eggs served with hash browns refried beans & flour tortilla $8 . 99
Huevos con Chilaquiles served with hash browns

and refried beans

Golden Brown Pancakes

Three Fluffy Hot Pancakes served with butter & syrup $4.99

Short Stack (2) Fluffy Hot Pancakes served with butter & syrup $3 .99

Pancakes & Bacon
Pancakes & Ham $6.99
Pancakes & Sausage

French Toast served with butter and syrup $5.99

; Panealezs
Side Orders

Rice, Hash Browns or Beans $2.99 Verde, Colorado or Barbacoa $4.50
Ham, Sausage, Bacon or Picadillo $3.99 Tortillas $.50




Mexican Food Plates

$9.99

Tripitas Plate Bestin town
Mexican Plate Taco, enchilada & chile
relleno served with rice beans & flour tortilla
Gorditas Plate (3) Gorditas with

$9.99

$7.99

guacamole, salad, rice & beans

Enchilada Plate (3) cheese enchiladas
served with beans and rice $7.99
Enchiladas Montadas Plate
(3) Cheese enchiladas, topped with two eggs
served with beans & rice $8.99
Chile Rellano Plate (2) chile

tellanos served with beans, rice & flour tortila  $8.99

Chile Verde Plate served with

$7.99

rice, beans & flour tortilla
Chile Colorado Plate served
with rice, beans & flour tortilla

Juicy Steaks

T-Bone Steak served with fries,

$7.99

lettuce & tomato
Rib Eye Steak served with fries,
lettuce & tomato

Hamburger Steak Hamburger

patty topped with chilly beans, served

with hash browns & salad

31 Special Hamburger steak

smothered with chilly beans with two

eggs on top and hash browns served

with a small salad

Steak Tampiquena Plate served

$8.99

$9.99

$9.99
$2.99

.

with one enchilada, rice, beans & guacamole

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

W49

Shrimp Cocktails

$6.99
$8.99

Small Shrimp Cocktail
Large Shrimp Cocktail

ny
.
‘, A

-

$17.99

$15.99

Taco Plate Desebrada

(3) Tacos served with rice and beans
Three Tacos Desebrada
Taco Plate de Picadillo
Three Tacos de Picadillo
Picadillo Plate served with rice
beans & a flour tortilla

Tacos de Barbacoa (3) Tacos

$8.50

$5.50
$7.99
$4.99

$7.99

$8.99

guacamole, cilantroy ceballo
Flautas Plate (6) Flautas served

$7.99

w/ guacamole, sour cream, beans and rice
Flautas (6) Flautas served

$6.99

guacamole & sour cream

Otras Comidas

Fish Plate Lightly breaded fillets
served w/ fries, rice and salad

Fish & Shrimp Combo
Breaded fish served with fries, rice & salad $10.99
$4.99
$5.25
$6.50
$7.99

$8.99

Hamburger
Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheeseburger
Double Meat Burger
Deluxe Burger Beef Patty, beef

weenies, ham slice, 2 bacon strips w/ fries
The “Cruda” Burger Beef patty,

$8.99

two strips of bacon & fried egg $7 . 99
Hot Dog (3) Grilled weenies with chilly
beans, served on a toasted hamburger bun

Juarez Hot Dog (3) Beef weenies

$4.99

$5.50
$3.99

pinto beans, 2 strips of bacon, pico de gallo

Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Club Sandwich & Fries

with bacon and ham

Rolled Tacos (3)Rolled tacos
served in sauce and shredded cheese
Chili Cheese fries

French Fries

$7.99

$3.99
$4.50




Caldos

Small Bowl

of our famous
Caldo de Res

Served with rice & corn tortillas

Large Bowl

Also served with rice
& corn tortillas

Burritos

Chicharron

Barbacoa
Desebrada
Picadillo

Chile Relleno
Chile Verde
Chile Colorado
Chorizo & Egg
Bacon & Egg
Sausage & Egg
Ham & Egg
Bean

Bean & Cheese

Papas con Chorizo

Tortas

Milanesa
Desebrada

Bistek
Jamon con Queso

Drinks

All fountain drinks

Kids Orange Juice
Milk

Kids Milk

Bottled Soda (plastic)

Almuerzo

$7.50
$8.50

$3.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$2.99
$3.50
$3.99

Chile Relleno
Barbacoa

w/ fries $7.99

$2.99
$1.99
$3.25
$2.25
$2.75

Chocolate Milk

Iced Tea or Coffee

$3.99
$2.99
Fresh Limonada (morefins)y $3.50
Mexican Bottled Soda $2.75
Bottled Water $1.00




