

1 Egg, 1 pancake, 1 Strip of Bacon or 2 Pancakes & 1 Strip of Bacon with any adult plate of \$7.99 or more 1 Taco, Beans & Rices or Grilled Cheese w/fries with any adult plate of \$7.99 or more

<u>Menudo</u>	
Large Bowl of our Famous Menudo Served with Mexican Bread	99
Email Revul of our Females	A STATE
Menudo Served with Mexican Bread \$6	99
(Extra bread \$.99)	
Breakfast Served All	Substitute toast for flour tortilla on any breakfast plate
Rib Eye Steak and Eggs A large Rib-Eye Steak with two fresh eggs served with hash browns, refried beans & flour tortilla	\$15.99
Pork Chops and Eggs Two farm fresh eggs served with hash browns, refried beans and flour tortilla	\$11.99
Two eggs and Ham Two farm fresh eggs served with hash browns refried beans flour tortilla	\$7.99
Two eggs and Bacon Two farm fresh eggs served with hash browns, refried beans and flour tortilla	\$7.99
Two eggs and Sausage Two farm fresh eggs served with hash browns, refried beans and flour tortilla	\$7.99
Huevos con Chorizo Served with hash browns refried beans & flour tortilla	\$7.99
Machaca Plate Served with beans, hash browns & flour tortilla	\$8.99
Huevos Rancheros Two farm fresh eggs served with hash	
browns, refried beans and a flour tortilla	\$7.99
Huevos a la Mexicana Two farm fresh eggs served with a combination of diced tomatoes, jalapeños and onions along	
with hash browns, refried beans and a flour tortilla	\$7.99
Huevos con Picadillo Two farm fresh eggs prepared with ground beef, green peppers, tomatoes and onions along with hash	
browns, refried beans & a flour tortilla	\$8.99
Huevos con Chile Verde Chile Verde and two farm fresh eggs served with hash browns refried beans & flour tortilla	\$8.99
Huevos con Chile Colorado Chile Colorado and two	4
farm fresh eggs served with hash browns refried beans & flour tortilla Huevos con Chilaquiles Served with hash browns	\$8.99
and refried beans	\$7.99 _{Mexican} Sweet Bread \$1.50
<u>Golden Brown Pancakes</u>	9 05
Three Fluffy Hot Pancakes Served with butter & syrup	\$4.99 \$ shown
Short Stack (2) Fluffy Hot Pancakes served with butter & syrup	\$3.99
Pancakes & Bacon Pancakes & Ham	\$6.99
Pancakes & Ham Pancakes & Sausage	
French Toast Served with butter and syrup	\$5.99
<u>Side Orders</u> }	Pancakes & Bacon
Rice, Hash Browns or Beans \$2.99 Verde	, Colorado or Barbacoa \$4.50
Ham, Sausage, Bacon or Picadillo \$3.99	Tortillas \$.50

<u>Mexican Food Plates</u>

monicali i oca i	<u></u>
Tripitas Plate Best in town	\$9.99
Mexican Plate Taco, enchilada & chile	
relleno served with rice beans & flour tortilla	\$9.99
Gorditas Plate (3) Gorditas with	
guacamole, salad, rice & beans	\$7.99
Enchilada Plate (3) Cheese enchilada	s
served with beans and rice	\$7.99
Enchiladas Montadas Plate	
(3) Cheese enchiladas, topped with two eggs	
served with beans & rice	\$8.99
Chile Rellano Plate (2) Chile	
rellanos served with beans, rice & flour tortilla	\$8.99
Chile Verde Plate Served with	
rice, beans & flour tortilla	\$7.99
Chile Colorado Plate Served	
with rice, beans & flour tortilla	\$7.99
Juicy Steaks	
T-Bone Steak Served with fries,	
lettuce & tomato	\$17.99
Rib Eye Steak Served with fries,	
lettuce & tomato	\$15.99
Hamburger Steak Hamburger	
patty topped with chilly beans, served	
with hash browns & salad	\$8.99
31 Special Hamburger Steak	
smothered with chilly beans with two	
eggs on top and hash browns served	
with a small salad	\$9.99
Steak Tampiquena Plate Served	
with one enchilada, rice, beans & guacamole	\$9.99
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$2.99
	1.50

Shrimp Cocktail	SX
Small Shrimp Cocktail	\$6.99
Large Shrimp Cocktail	\$8.99



Taco Plate Desebrada	\$8.50
(3) Tacos served with rice and beans	
Three Tacos Desebrada	\$5.50
Taco Plate de Picadillo	\$7.99
Three Tacos de Picadillo	\$4.99
Picadillo Plate Served with rice	
beans & a flour tortilla	\$7.99
Tacos de Barbacoa (3) Tacos	
guacamole, cilantro y ceballo	\$8.99
Flautas Plate (6) Flautas served	
w/ guacamole, sour cream, beans and rice	\$7.99
Flautas (6) Flautas served	
guacamole & sour cream	\$6.99
Otras Comidas	
Fish Plate Lightly breaded fillets	
served w/ fries, rice and salad	\$8.99
Fish & Shrimp Combo	
Breaded fish served with fries, rice & salad	\$10.99
Hamburger	\$4.99
Cheeseburger	\$5.25
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$6.50
Double Meat Burger	\$7.99
Deluxe Burger Beef Patty, beef	
weenies, ham slice, 2 bacon strips w/ fries	\$8.99
The "Cruda" Burger Beef patty,	
two strips of bacon & fried egg	\$7.99
Hot Dog (3) Grilled weenies with chilly	
beans, served on a toasted hamburger bun	\$4.99
Juarez Hot Dog (3) Beef weenies	
pinto beans, 2 strips of bacon, pico de gallo	\$5.50
Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$3.99
Club Sandwich & Fries	<i>t</i> 7 00
with bacon and ham	\$7.99
Rolled Tacos (3) Rolled tacos	¢2 00
served in sauce and shredded cheese	\$3.99
Chili Cheese fries	\$4.50
French Fries	\$2.99



<u>Caldos</u>

Small Bowl

of our famous

Caldo de Res Served with rice & corn tortillas

Large Bowl

Also served with rice & corn tortillas

<u>Burritos</u>

Chicharron	\$3.99
Barbacoa	\$4.99
Desebrada	\$4.99
Picadillo	\$4.99
Chile Relleno	\$4.99
Chile Verde	\$3.99
Chile Colorado	\$3.99
Chorizo & Egg	\$3.99
Bacon & Egg	\$3.99
Sausage & Egg	\$3.99
Ham & Egg	\$3.99
Bean	\$2.99
Bean & Cheese	\$3.50
Papas con Chorizo	\$3.99

\$7.50

\$8.50







<u>Tortas</u>

MilanesaChile RelleDesebradaBarbacoaBistekAlmuerzoJamon con Queso





<u>Drinks</u>

\$2.99	Chocolate Milk	\$3.99
\$1.99	Iced Tea or Coffee	\$2.99
\$3.25	Fresh Limonada (no refills)	\$3.50
\$2.25	Mexican Bottled Soda	\$2.75
\$2.75	Bottled Water	\$1.00
	\$1.99 \$3.25 \$2.25	 \$1.99 Iced Tea or Coffee \$3.25 Fresh Limonada (no refills) \$2.25 Mexican Bottled Soda